
Mattoni Ústí nad Labem Half Marathon

20/09/2025 - Ústí Nad Labem

EVA DRÁBEKOVÁ
HEDVEA RUNNING TEAM

Posizione assolutaPosizione di categoria   SF40

Time: 01:28:49

682 Chipddfds time: 01:28:49

DISTANCE RANK TIME

CHIP TIME

PARTIAL

5K

10K

15K

FINISH

5000

10000

15000

21097

105

91

79

68

00:19:56

00:40:42

01:07:38

01:28:49

01:28:49

0:20:45

0:26:55

0:21:10


