

**MATTONI
RUNNING FESTIVAL
ÚSTÍ NAD LABEM
20. 9. 2025**

DIPLOM

Mattoni Ústí nad Labem Half Marathon

EURC
HEROES



RUNCZECH
HALFS

EVA DRÁBEKOVÁ

HEDVEA RUNNING TEAM

Time: 01:28:49

	DISTANCE	RANK	TIME	PARTIAL
5K	5000	105	00:19:56	
10K	10000	91	00:40:42	0:20:45
15K	15000	79	01:07:38	0:26:55
FINISH	21097	68	01:28:49	0:21:10



RUNCZECH

ALL RUNNERS
ARE BEAUTIFUL

CARLO CAPALBO
PREZIDENT ORGANIZAČNÍHO VÝBORU

